¢ ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE

@) o=l gaimal 525521 )

DATE

72 -74 HARROW ROAD, WEMBLEY, MIDDLESEX, HA9 6PL. TEL: 0208 903 3760 WEBSITE: www.iccwembley.co.uk Twitter: @iccwembley

HIJRI

SUHOOR

SAT

1st MARCH 2025

1st RAMADAN 1446

MARCH 2025 - RAMADAN 1446

5:07a

SUN

2nd MARCH 2025

2nd RAMADAN 1446

CHILE]

MON

3rd MARCH 2025

3rd RAMADAN 1446

CHIEE]

TUE

4th MARCH 2025

4th RAMADAN 1446

5:01a

WED

5th MARCH 2025

5th RAMADAN 1446

4:58a

THU

6th MARCH 2025

6th RAMADAN 1446

4:56a

FRI

7th MARCH 2025

7th RAMADAN 1446

4:54a

SAT

8th MARCH 2025

8th RAMADAN 1446

4:52a

SUN

9th MARCH 2025

9th RAMADAN 1446

4:50a

MON

10th MARCH 2025

10th RAMADAN 1446

4:48a

TUE

11th MARCH 2025

11th RAMADAN 1446

4:46a

WED

12th MARCH 2025

12th RAMADAN 1446

4:44a

THU

13th MARCH 2025

13th RAMADAN 1446

4:41a

FRI

14th MARCH 2025

14th RAMADAN 1446

4:39a

SAT

15th MARCH 2025

15th RAMADAN 1446

4:37a

SUN

16th MARCH 2025

16th RAMADAN 1446

4:35a

MON

17th MARCH 2025

17th RAMADAN 1446

4:33a

TUE

18th MARCH 2025

18th RAMADAN 1446

4:30a

WED

19th MARCH 2025

19th RAMADAN 1446

4:28a

THU

20th MARCH 2025

20th RAMADAN 1446

4:26a

FRI

21st MARCH 2025

21st RAMADAN 1446

4:24a

SAT

22nd MARCH 2025

22nd RAMADAN 1446

4:22a

SUN

23rd MARCH 2025

23rd RAMADAN 1446

4:19a

MON

24th MARCH 2025

24th RAMADAN 1446

4:17a

TUE

25th MARCH 2025

25th RAMADAN 1446

4:14a

WED

26th MARCH 2025

26th RAMADAN 1446

CHE]

THU

27th MARCH 2025

27th RAMADAN 1446

4:09a

FRI

28th MARCH 2025

28th RAMADAN 1446

4:06a

SUN
MON

29th MARCH 2025
30th MARCH 2025

29th RAMADAN 1446
30th RAMADAN 1446

4:04a
5:01a

SUNRISE | DHUHUR
5:12a 6:47a 12:19p 3:48p
5:10a 6:45a 12:19p 3:49p
5:08a 6:43a 12:18p 3:51p
5:06a 6:40a 12:18p 3:52p
5:03a 6:38a 12:18p 3:54p
5:01a 6:36a 12:18p 3:55p
4:59a 6:34a 12:17p 3:57p
4:57a 6:32a 12:17p 3:58p
4:55a 6:29a 12:17p 4:00p
4:53a 6:27a 12:17p 4:01p
4:51a 6:25a 12:16p 4:03p
4:49a 6:23a 12:16p 4:04p
4:46a 6:20a 12:16p 4:05p
4:443 6:18a 12:16p 4:07p
4:42a 6:16a 12:15p 4:08p
4:40a 6:14a 12:15p 4:10p
4:38a 6:11a 12:15p 4:11p
4:35a 6:09a 12:15p 4:12p
4:33a 6:07a 12:14p 4:14p
4:31a 6:05a 12:14p 4:15p
4:29a 6:02a 12:14p 4:17p
4:27a 6:00a 12:13p 4:18p
4:24a 5:58a 12:13p 4:19p
4:22a 5:55a 12:13p 4:21p
4:19a 5:53a 12:12p 4:22p
4:16a 5:51a 12:12p 4:23p
4:14a 5:49a 12:12p 4:24p
4:11a 5:46a 12:12p 4:26p
5:44a 12:11p

5:06a

6:42a 1:11p

5:28p

31st MARCH 2025 1st SHABAN 1446 EID DAY 1:11p 5:29p

SUNSET | MAGHRIB

5:42p
5:46p
5:44p
5:46p
5:48p
5:49p
5:51p
5:53p
5:55p
5:58p
6:00p
6:01p
6:03p
6:05p
6:06p
6:08p
6:10p
6:12p
6:13p
6:15p
6:17p
6:18p
6:20p
6:22p
6:23p
6:25p
6:27p
6:28p
6:30p
5:31p

7:34p

8:49p

DATE DHUHUR MAGHRIB

5:44p 7:07p  |— 01/03/2025 | 5:30am | 1:00p-1:30p | 4:30p 5:44p 7:30p
5:46p 7:080 [T 02/03/2025 | 5:30am 1:00pm 4:30p 5:46p 7:30p
5:48p 7:10p |, 03/03/2025 | 5:30am 1:00pm 4:30p 5:48p 7:30p
5:50p 7:11p A 04/03/2025 | 5:30am 1:00pm 4:30p 5:50p 7:30p
5:51p 7:13p 05/03/2025 | 5:30am 1:00pm 4:30p 5:51p 7:30p
5:53p 7:14p —= 06/03/2025 | 5:30am 1:00pm 4:30p 5:53p 7:30p
5:55p 7:16p = 07/03/2025 | 5:20am | 1:00p-1:30p | 4:30p 5:55p 7:45p
5:57p 7:17p B> 08/03/2025 | 5:20am 1:00pm 4:30p 5:57p 7:45p
5:58p 7:19p 09/03/2025 | 5:20am 1:00pm 4:30p 5:58p 7:45p
6:00p 7:20p E E 10/03/2025 | 5:20am 1:00pm 4:30p 6:00p 7:45p
6:02p 7220 |1 3 11/03/2025 | 5:20am 1:00pm 4:30p 6:02p 7:45p
6:03p 7:23p  p= o (Y] 12/03/2025 | 5:20am 1:00pm 4:30p 6:03p 7:45p
6:05p 7:25p L () o 13/03/2025 | 5:20am 1:00pm 4:30p 6:05p 7:45p
6:07p 7:26p I o 14/03/2025 | 5:10am | 1:00p-1:30p | 4:45p 6:07p 8:00p
6:09p 7:280 - o3 15/03/2025 | 5:10am 1:00pm 4:45p 6:09p 8:00p
6:10p 7:29p P t 16/03/2025 | 5:10am 1:00pm 4:45p 6:10p 8:00p
6:12p 7:30p [ = d 17/03/2025 | 5:10am 1:00pm 4:45p 6:12p 8:00p
6:14p 7:32p D_ 18/03/2025 | 5:10am 1:00pm 4:45p 6:14p 8:00p
6:15p 7:33p 8 ~| 19/03/2025 | 5:10am 1:00pm 4:45p 6:15p 8:00p
6:17p 7:35p . . 20/03/2025 | 5:10am 1:00pm 4:45p 6:17p 8:00p
6:19p 7:36p |- |4 21/03/2025 | 2:50am | 1:00p-1:30p | 5:00p 6:19p 8:15p
6:20p 7:38p [= < 22/03/2025 | 4:50am 1:00pm 5:00p 6:20p 8:15p
6:22p 7:3% [ 23/03/2025 | 4:50am 1:00pm 5:00p 6:22p 8:15p
6:24p 7:41p 24/03/2025 | 4:50am 1:00pm 5:00p 6:24p 8:15p
6:26p 7420 I 25/03/2025 | 4:50am 1:00pm 5:00p 6:26p 8:15p
6:27p 7:44p || 26/03/2025 | 4:50am 1:00pm 5:00p 6:27p 8:15p

27/03/2025 | 4:50am 1:00pm 5:00p 6:29p 8:15p

28/03/2025 | 4:30am | 1:00p -1:30p 5:15p 6:31p 8:15p

29/03/2025

30/03/2025

5:30am

PLEASE NOTE: HIJRI DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PENDING ON THE SIGHTING OF THE MOON

NOTE: COMMENTARY OF QURAN LESSONS ARE HELD EVERY TUESDAY AFTER ASAR SALAT IN RAMADAN. SISTERS MAY FOLLOW & LISTEN ON E-Masjidlive

1:00pm
1:30pm

6:15p

6:32p
7:34p

9:15p



http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/
http://www.iccwembley.co.uk/

