





## **MARCH 2025 - RAMADAN 1446**

DAY	DATE	HIJRI	SUHOOR	FAJR	SUNRISE	DHUHUR	ASR	SUNSET	MAGHRIB	ISHA		DATE	FAJR	DHUHUR	ASR	MAGHRIB	ISHA
SAT	1st MARCH 2025	1st RAMADAN 1446	5:07a	5:12a	6:47a	12:19p	3:48p	5:42p	5:44p	7:07p	_	01/03/2025	5:30am	1:00p -1:30p	4:30p	5:44p	7:30p
SUN	2nd MARCH 2025	2nd RAMADAN 1446	5:05a	5:10a	6:45a	12:19p	3:49p	5:46p	5:46p	7:08p	1	02/03/2025	5:30am	1:00pm	4:30p	5:46p	7:30p
MON	3rd MARCH 2025	3rd RAMADAN 1446	5:03a	5:08a	6:43a	12:18p	3:51p	5:44p	5:48p	7:10p	ii .	03/03/2025	5:30am	1:00pm	4:30p	5:48p	7:30p
TUE	4th MARCH 2025	4th RAMADAN 1446	5:01a	5:06a	6:40a	12:18p	3:52p	5:46p	5:50p	7:11p	ក	04/03/2025	5:30am	1:00pm	4:30p	5:50p	7:30p
WED	5th MARCH 2025	5th RAMADAN 1446	4:58a	5:03a	6:38a	12:18p	3:54p	5:48p	5:51p	7:13p	7	05/03/2025	5:30am	1:00pm	4:30p	5:51p	7:30p
THU	6th MARCH 2025	6th RAMADAN 1446	4:56a	5:01a	6:36a	12:18p	3:55p	5:49p	5:53p	7:14p	H	06/03/2025	5:30am	1:00pm	4:30p	5:53p	7:30p
FRI	7th MARCH 2025	7th RAMADAN 1446	4:54a	4:59a	6:34a	12:17p	3:57p	5:51p	5:55p	7:16p	E	07/03/2025	5:20am	1:00p -1:30p	4:30p	5:55p	7:45p
SAT	8th MARCH 2025	8th RAMADAN 1446	4:52a	4:57a	6:32a	12:17p	3:58p	5:53p	5:57p	7:17p	\$	08/03/2025	5:20am	1:00pm	4:30p	5:57p	7:45p
SUN	9th MARCH 2025	9th RAMADAN 1446	4:50a	4:55a	6:29a	12:17p	4:00p	5:55p	5:58p	7:19p	0 9	09/03/2025	5:20am	1:00pm	4:30p	5:58p	7:45p
MON	10th MARCH 2025	10th RAMADAN 1446	4:48a	4:53a	6:27a	12:17p	4:01p	5:58p	6:00p	7:20p	$\dot{\mathbf{r}} = \dot{\mathbf{r}}$	10/03/2025	5:20am	1:00pm	4:30p	6:00p	7:45p
TUE	11th MARCH 2025	11th RAMADAN 1446	4:46a	4:51a	6:25a	12:16p	4:03p	6:00p	6:02p	7:22p		11/03/2025	5:20am	1:00pm	4:30p	6:02p	7:45p
WED	12th MARCH 2025	12th RAMADAN 1446	4:44a	4:49a	6:23a	12:16p	4:04p	6:01p	6:03p	7:23p	<b>₹</b>	12/03/2025	5:20am	1:00pm	4:30p	6:03p	7:45p
THU	13th MARCH 2025	13th RAMADAN 1446	4:41a	4:46a	6:20a	12:16p	4:05p	6:03p	6:05p	7:25p	4 % ÷	13/03/2025	5:20am	1:00pm	4:30p	6:05p	7:45p
FRI	14th MARCH 2025	14th RAMADAN 1446	4:39a	4:44a	6:18a	12:16p	4:07p	6:05p	6:07p	7:26p	צ ;; ג	14/03/2025	5:10am	1:00p -1:30p	4:45p	6:07p	8:00p
SAT	15th MARCH 2025	15th RAMADAN 1446	4:37a	4:42a	6:16a	12:15p	4:08p	6:06p	6:09p	7:28p	L	15/03/2025	5:10am	1:00pm	4:45p	6:09p	8:00p
SUN	16th MARCH 2025	16th RAMADAN 1446	4:35a	4:40a	6:14a	12:15p	4:10p	6:08p	6:10p	7:29p	_ @	16/03/2025	5:10am	1:00pm	4:45p	6:10p	8:00p
MON	17th MARCH 2025	17th RAMADAN 1446	4:33a	4:38a	6:11a	12:15p	4:11p	6:10p	6:12p	7:30p	<b>₹</b> ≥ }	17/03/2025	5:10am	1:00pm	4:45p	6:12p	8:00p
TUE	18th MARCH 2025	18th RAMADAN 1446	4:30a	4:35a	6:09a	12:15p	4:12p	6:12p	6:14p	7:32p	5 آت د	18/03/2025	5:10am	1:00pm	4:45p	6:14p	8:00p
WED	19th MARCH 2025	19th RAMADAN 1446	4:28a	4:33a	6:07a	12:14p	4:14p	6:13p	6:15p	7:33p		19/03/2025	5:10am	1:00pm	4:45p	6:15p	8:00p
THU	20th MARCH 2025	20th RAMADAN 1446	4:26a	4:31a	6:05a	12:14p	4:15p	6:15p	6:17p	7:35p	<u> </u>	20/03/2025	5:10am	1:00pm	4:45p	6:17p	8:00p
FRI	21st MARCH 2025	21st RAMADAN 1446	4:24a	4:29a	6:02a	12:14p	4:17p	6:17p	6:19p	7:36p	_ <del>_</del>	21/03/2025	4:50am	1:00p -1:30p	5:00p	6:19p	8:15p
SAT	22nd MARCH 2025	22nd RAMADAN 1446	4:22a	4:27a	6:00a	12:13p	4:18p	6:18p	6:20p	7:38p	<b>-</b>	22/03/2025	4:50am	1:00pm	5:00p	6:20p	8:15p
SUN	23rd MARCH 2025	23rd RAMADAN 1446	4:19a	4:24a	5:58a	12:13p	4:19p	6:20p	6:22p	7:39p	1	23/03/2025	4:50am	1:00pm	5:00p	6:22p	8:15p
MON	24th MARCH 2025	24th RAMADAN 1446	4:17a	4:22a	5:55a	12:13p	4:21p	6:22p	6:24p	7:41p	J	24/03/2025	4:50am	1:00pm	5:00p	6:24p	8:15p
TUE	25th MARCH 2025	25th RAMADAN 1446	4:14a	4:19a	5:53a	12:12p	4:22p	6:23p	6:26p	7:42p	1	25/03/2025	4:50am	1:00pm	5:00p	6:26p	8:15p
WED	26th MARCH 2025	26th RAMADAN 1446	4:11a	4:16a	5:51a	12:12p	4:23p	6:25p	6:27p	7:44p	-	26/03/2025	4:50am	1:00pm	5:00p	6:27p	8:15p
THU	27th MARCH 2025	27th RAMADAN 1446	4:09a	4:14a	5:49a	12:12p	4:24p	6:27p	6:29p	7:45p	È	27/03/2025	4:50am	1:00pm	5:00p	6:29p	8:15p
FRI	28th MARCH 2025	28th RAMADAN 1446	4:06a	4:11a	5:46a	12:12p	4:26p	6:28p	6:31p	7:47p	2	28/03/2025	4:30am	1:00p -1:30p	5:15p	6:31p	8:15p
SAT	29th MARCH 2025	29th RAMADAN 1446	4:04a	4:09a	5:44a	12:11p	4:27p	6:30p	6:32p	7:48p	<del>-</del>	29/03/2025	4:30am	1:00pm	5:15p	6:32p	8:15p
SUN	30th MARCH 2025	30th RAMADAN 1446	5:01a	5:06a	6:42a	1:11p	5:28p	5:31p	7:34p	8:49p	=	30/03/2025	5:30am	1:30pm	6:15p	7:34p	9:15p
MON	31st MARCH 2025	1st SHABAN 1446	EID DAY	5:04a	6:39a	1:11p	5:29p	<b>EID DAY</b>	7:36p	8:51p		31/03/2025	5:30am	1:30pm	6:15p	7:36p	9:00p

PLEASE NOTE: HIJRI DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PENDING ON THE SIGHTING OF THE MOON

PLEASE PARK YOUR VEHICLES CONSIDERATELY WHEN ATTENDING THE MASJID

NOTE: COMMENTARY OF QURAN LESSONS ARE HELD EVERY TUESDAY AFTER ASAR SALAT IN RAMADAN. SISTERS MAY FOLLOW & LISTEN ON E-Masjidlive